
Aging Services Activity Report

February – March 2015

PROGRAM INFORMATION FEBRUARY MARCH

Transportation

Unduplicated Clients

Year To Date Unduplicated Clients

Units Of Service This Month

Contributions

3

89

764

$472.93

2

91

935

$202.00

Skilled Nursing

Unduplicated Clients

Year To Date Unduplicated Clients

Units Of Service This Month

Contributions

3

22

160

$191.99

1

23

177.5

$146.37

Respite/Personal Care

Unduplicated Clients

Year To Date Unduplicated Clients

Units Of Service This Month

Contributions

1

16

2.5

$0

0

16

3.25

$0

Health Screening Clinic

Unduplicated Clients

Year To Date Unduplicated Clients

Baker:

Units Of Service This Month

Contributions

Plevna:

Units Of Service This Month

Contributions

2

56

0

$65.00

62

$ 6.00

3

59

26

$57.00

28

$16.00

Homemaker Service

Unduplicated Clients

Year To Date Unduplicated Clients

Units Of Service This Month

Contributions

1

24

99.25

$321.00

0

24

120.25

$180.00



Senior Centers

Unduplicated Clients

Year To Date Unduplicated Clients

Baker:

Units Of Service This Month

Contributions

Plevna:

Units Of Service This Month

Contributions

15

290

410

$150.00

412

$0

10

300

428

$150.00

343

$0

Legal Services

Unduplicated Clients

Year To Date Unduplicated Clients

Units Of Service This Month

Contributions

0

0

0

$0

0

0

0

$0

Congregate Meals

Unduplicated Clients

Year To Date Unduplicated Clients

Units Of Service This Month

Cost

Contributions

1

75

397

$3,473.75

$2,480.00

6

81

366

$3,202.50

$1,365.00

Home Delivered Meals

Unduplicated Clients

Year To Date Unduplicated Clients

Over 60:

Units Of Service This Month

Cost

Contributions

Under 60:

Units Of Service This Month

Cost

Contributions

0

9

137

$1198.75

$604.76

23

$192.50

$0

0

9

63

$638.

$657.38

9

$87.50

$0

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS $4,291.68 $2,773.75


